
Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala

LIST OF CANDIDATES ELIGIBLE FOR COMMUNITY QUOTA FOR MBBS/BDS COURSES IN CATHOLIC MANAGEMENT COLLEGES

(Prepared based on the details provided by the authorities concerned)

KEAM‐2016

Amala Institute of Medical Sciences, Amala Nagar, Thrissur

Community code : ZR ‐ Syro Malabar Catholic

Roll No. Name of CandidateSl.No. Rank

209591 CAROL MARY SHAJU     1   2377

159049 ANNA JEWEL JOJU     2   2897

237540 ANAINA ELZA JOSE     3   3350

204609 NAVEEN V RAO     4   4201

188943 ATHUL K VALSAN     5  13822

155788 CHRISTY ANTONY     6   6002

259265 CHRISTY KURIAKOSE     7   1252

202690 NAVYA ROSE E J     8   6582

165883 AISWARYA ROY KARINTHOLIL     9   3475

164050 NIDHI THOMAS    10  20057

162620 HARRIET JAMES    11   8340

236707 MITHU JOSE    12   3256

223790 PAUL VINCENT    13  21302

260755 JASNA JOSEPH    14  10431

190761 TINCY C T    15   5191

186623 ASHLEY JOJI    16   8331

190471 FREDIN BABU    17  12176

155536 ELIZABATH N M    18  13090

167789 ANEETTA GRACE VARGHESE    19   3904

232691 RACHEL MARY LOUIS    20  16683

228943 CATHERINE JACOB    21   2757

169907 JOSEPH JOSE    22   1098

259916 ALAN THOMAS    23   2647

158909 DONA TYBI    24   1602

118270 NEHA JOHN    25   1991

170977 ANNU JOSE SRAMBICAL    26   4387

143369 ANANYA THOMAS    27  11250

201397 GREESHMA GEORGE    28   1507

168052 JACOB GEORGE B    29   1697

Roll No. Name of CandidateSl.No. Rank

154039 ESWIN ROS SARTHO    30   3550

154249 ALFY ALPHONSA BABU    31   3879

160822 THUSHARA ROSE THOMAS    32   4954

152228 SHON MATHEW    33   2664

190801 AIWA SAVIER    34  10303

169901 SWETHA LUKE    35   3352

164095 ANJANA BABY P    36   7962

159189 ROSHIN ROY CHETTAKKAD    37   3869

202856 ANAIDA P ANTO    38   3608

119145 NEHA RAJU MATHEWS    39   4880

193090 TOM DAVID K J    40   5220

186717 CLINS DAVIS    41   1509

255080 RIYA GEORGE    42   3381

160650 JERIN KURIAKOSE    43   6525

201138 BEN VARGHESE B NELLANGARA    44   2105

153887 RINU TREESA THOMAS    45  10458

202962 MARIA LEONS    46  10130

119879 TOM JOJO PUNNAKUDIYIL    47  15019

204713 ARLYNE JOY    48   1934

171919 ANU M GEORGE    49   3007

171520 GEO ABRAHAM JOSEPH    50   1163

152233 MARIYA BOSY KONDODY    51   6368

201538 RAHUL JOE    52   7429

143283 ALBIN J XAVIER    53   2270

155050 DEEPA MARIA JOY    54   2369

244393 AJAY JOSE    55   2583

153437 PETER SIMON    56   5490

249346 CYRIL JAMES    57   3093

159850 DONEY SEBASTIAN    58   3453
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LIST OF CANDIDATES ELIGIBLE FOR COMMUNITY QUOTA FOR MBBS/BDS COURSES IN CATHOLIC MANAGEMENT COLLEGES

(Prepared based on the details provided by the authorities concerned)

KEAM‐2016

Amala Institute of Medical Sciences, Amala Nagar, Thrissur

Community code : ZR ‐ Syro Malabar Catholic

Roll No. Name of CandidateSl.No. Rank

161923 AARON AUGUSTINE    59   2875

146721 ABIN V JOSEPH    60   1224

185499 THOMAS GEORGE    61   2716

159199 SACHIN SATHISH JKV    62   4521

263448 FEMI FRANCIS    63  19436

182015 DENNI PAUL    64   2726

167758 HANNAH THERESE JOSEPH    65   3782

160048 SALVIN SAJU    66   1219

191874 AMRUTHA LAZAR C    67  19674

187429 JESLY JOSEPH    68  14300

188990 JENCY GEORGE CHERUVATHOOR    69   1345

202710 ANGELINA SONY    70   4808

152622 CINDERELLA XSON    71   3944

190894 FIJO FRANCIS    72   2480

116308 ROSE TREESA MATHEW    73   5274

186857 ALAN ANTONY    74   2916

162099 JOHN JOJY KATTEZHAM    75   2376

202722 JOEL TOBIN    76   1062

170276 PRAVEEN AUGUSTINE    77   1208

186500 RAINA VARGHESE    78   3052

237876 TANIA TEREZ JOY    79   3097

236016 MERLIN J MARIYA    80   2481

190130 ROBIN BABU    81   1580

216793 VISMAYA JOY    82   1742

188612 GREENA PAUL    83   1065

192122 ASHLY M J    84   3811

170367 JOSEPH FRANCIS S VALLIKAD    85   3417

152372 MARY DOMINIC    86   7087

202438 ANN MARIA ANTONY    87   2534

Roll No. Name of CandidateSl.No. Rank

186528 GOLDA K JOY    88   1343

200004 ASHISH JOHN P    89  10011

187706 CELIA VINCENT    90   1302

188266 ANGELIN JOHNY T    91   1407

154372 JOHN CHRISTOPHER JOSE    92   3733

232913 TANIA GEORGE    93   1529

199272 MARY ANN C I    94   2634

243197 CATHERINE JOSEPH K    95   2447

172428 ASHAL TOM    96   2542

200312 JACOB P JOHN    97    746

188161 JOFMI JOHNSON    98   7203

253186 ANVIN JOSE    99   1741

189692 DISNY K SIMON   100   5139

199527 CHRISTY KURUVILA   101   1616

246031 NEHA MARY NOBLE   102   4091

189366 VIDHU DAVIS   103   6387

231597 AKHIL S NAMPY   104   9244

168978 MELVEE GEORGE   105  11006

259433 ANCILINE SIRIAC   106   2314

153595 LOANA MARIYAM SEBASTIAN   107   4750

193096 MIYAMOL C MAXY   108  12457

202340 EDWIN GEORGE PULLAN   109   5630

187298 EDWIN ANTONY C   110   4701

183898 TANIA MARTIN   111   2978

161511 ASHNA JOSEPH   112   4422

200260 AMALA WILSON   113  16620

192564 TEZA THEKKETHALA   114   3033

200318 JOYEZ GEORGE   115   8853

190762 JEEVAN JOSE KALAN   116   1245

Page No. 230‐08‐2016 04:55:53 PM



Office of the Commissioner for Entrance Examinations, Kerala
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KEAM‐2016
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Community code : ZR ‐ Syro Malabar Catholic

Roll No. Name of CandidateSl.No. Rank

172198 SONU SUNNY   117   5996

191535 MARIA ANN TOMS   118   6155

187020 ANTONY PAUL MANJALY   119   3462

202750 AJANYA THARAKAN   120   1844

202654 SHARON P YOHANNAN   121   7505

170685 JACOB GEORGE   122   1827

253579 ASHBIN ABRAHAM   123   4246

232530 EBINS EMMANUEL   124   7107

163444 ABIN TOM   125   8262

204257 ALBERT P B   126   6057

187802 SHILPA PETER K   127   7616

152698 ANEET JOSE   128   9113

230298 AMAL VARGHESE   129   1035

191960 RAIMA DAVIS C   130  11618

187625 ANITTA DAVIS THULUVATH   131  13672

163397 ANUPRIYA MATHEW   132   2980

187179 MIDHUN DARWIN   133  17494

213551 TESSA ELIZABETH PAUL   134  11305

190137 MIDHU DAVIS   135   7844

183580 MARIA GEORGE   136   9530

192415 SUPARNA RAJ ARAKKAL   137   8241

171908 ANJU THOMAS K   138   4386

252982 ANGHA MARY TOM   139   3938

201017 BRIGIT SUNNY   140   6462

193262 SMERA KURIAN   141  16884

171483 ANTO RAJAN   142   5707

247173 SHARON JIJI   143   2988

186894 NEHA JAISON   144   6283

145872 MEENU MICHAEL   145   3154

Roll No. Name of CandidateSl.No. Rank

264630 MERLYN JOBY   146   3907

153914 DENEES JOSE   147   1527

212855 STEFFI ANN VINCENT   148   1433

187598 CRISTA JENIT   149   2047

188507 AKHILA SHAJU   150   1335

170622 KEERTHANA THOMAS   151   6160

173884 AJITH ANTONY   152   3794

186664 IRENE JOHNSON   153   2678

152763 ANNU MARIA AUGUSTINE   154   3703

185308 ELIZABETH PAUL   155   1230

161645 ANNIE TRESA GEORGE   156   2798

158912 RILAN ROY   157   2610

174587 ANGEL MERIN DAVID   158   2476

169839 ARPANA VINCENT   159   1334

152741 NAVOMI PAUL   160   1233

173471 PRIYA TREESA GEORGE   161   1854

168908 CHERIAN ANTONY   162   2192

155304 NAMITHA JOEMON   163   2856

187621 GREESHMA GEORGE   164   1750

182377 DHANYA NOBBY   165   3385

237428 TARA TOMY VARGHESE   166   2142

174323 ANN MARY K S   167   4448

163620 MINU ANNA BIJU   168   4368

146422 VARSHAMOL A C   169   4083

104739 KEN SONNY   170   8385

190205 TANYA MANISH ARICKATT   171    806

174201 ANET VARGHESE   172   4338

169798 JOYAL TOJO   173   1493

203102 DEEPA POULOSE K   174   3971
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Community code : ZR ‐ Syro Malabar Catholic

Roll No. Name of CandidateSl.No. Rank

199829 TESSMOL JAIMY MECHERRY   175   4400

154948 ELAINE ANN MATHEW   176   8573

201378 ALEENA V   177   1860

191138 FRANCO P S   178   2719

159178 JOHN MATHEW   179   2052

163046 ANJALIN SEBASTIAN   180    943

153929 AKHIL K GEORGE   181   2286

152093 ALEN ANTONY PATHIL   182   6129

154625 CLARA TRISA BABY   183   3183

182824 SNEHA K ANTONY   184   3668

166947 THOMAS M MANTHARA   185   2971

185045 NEHA ROSE SEBASTIAN   186   5889

172194 MEERA SHAJU   187   2378

169903 ANTONY PAUL   188   1107

213560 SANDRA T M   189    951

229112 JOSNA GEORGE   190  15116

165526 CISSY JAMES   191   2819

206548 RENOY RAJAN   192   1466

170238 VARSHA N JOHN   193  12124

172074 EMILDA AMBROSE   194   1579

190077 MABY JOHNS   195   3653

202204 CLINT JORPHIN PETTAH   196   7675

189666 ANGEL ROY   197   8452

190413 ANJITHA VARGHESE   198   2198

192526 NILWIA THOMSON   199   3264

190338 ALBIN JOHN   200   1863

187337 SNEHA C VARGHESE   201   3789

119593 JOANN B GEORGE   202   1053

152985 CATHLEEN THERESA JACOB   203   1379

Roll No. Name of CandidateSl.No. Rank

261385 ANTO CLARE VINSON   204  12731

200390 CHEERAN DHANYA MICHAEL   205  20222

203110 SMERA MARIYA R   206   1524

187225 ROBIN IMMANUVEL   207   5905

159211 MINU SEBASTIAN   208   1923

198668 JOSEPH LAZAR KANNATH   209   4943

182784 NEHA ZACHARIAS   210   2172

184270 ROSE MARIA JAIMON   211   3371

264594 SACHIN DUKE STEPHAN   212   4703

173880 JOS J PUTHEAN   213   1958

166120 ANITTA JOB   214   2789

183658 TANIA MATHEW PAMPACKAL   215   6650

153655 ALEENA MARIA JOSE   216   3895

185006 MINNU JOLLY   217   2130

168628 LIA SAJ V   218   2157

229871 SHARUN CYRIAC   219   4141

199907 MERLYN TERESA KURIAN   220  10301

166851 ANJALY VINCENT   221   3120

202645 ATHIRA C JOSEPH   222  10067

145326 RANI TERESA JOSE   223   3308

186463 SHILSHA PAUL   224   3728

190091 AIRIN ANNE PAULSON   225   7568

200191 JISS ANN FRANCIS   226   2599

155023 ROJITH JOSEPH RAY   227   3150

154720 MINNA MARIYA JOSE   228   4105

206800 ANN MARIYA GEORGE   229   1744

173577 MEGHA ANN JOSE   230   3827

198866 CYRIL SANTHOSH   231   1449

200080 ROSE MARIA THOMAS   232   6711
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LIST OF CANDIDATES ELIGIBLE FOR COMMUNITY QUOTA FOR MBBS/BDS COURSES IN CATHOLIC MANAGEMENT COLLEGES
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KEAM‐2016

Amala Institute of Medical Sciences, Amala Nagar, Thrissur

Community code : ZR ‐ Syro Malabar Catholic

Roll No. Name of CandidateSl.No. Rank

162310 ANDREA ELIZABETH CYRIL   233   3812

185237 TREASA MARIA ANTONY   234   2273

226491 RINISHA JOHNSON   235   2920

186213 AMRUTHA ANTONY   236  10218

187897 RAFY RAJ   237   2543

188561 ELIZABETH PAUL   238   2068

187936 JOSEPH KURIYAN   239   5002

247003 CHRYSTINA ALLIEN XAVIER   240   5416

252744 SNEHA  ELIZABATH   241   1486

189715 MEGHANA C ANTO   242  16688

189757 CATHARINE JOSEPH   243   1913

246930 ASHLEY ROSE ROY   244   5243

185910 CHRISTIN VINCENT   245   1532

159451 THERESA SCARIA   246   2228

162430 RAHUL THOMAS   247   4883

155443 ANITTA BENNY   248   3780

162447 TREESA JOY   249   4046

199351 JOEL GEORGE JAIN   250   9171

160087 ROJA GEORGE   251   2508

168416 ALEENA ANNAM ANIL   252   5293

190721 TERESA JOBY   253   3622

164023 SAHIL SABI   254   4541

163065 SWETHA ELIZABETH JOSE   255   1953

226889 ALEENA THOMAS   256   3326

169395 ANNA MARIA V JOHN   257   4076

244096 AMALDA BAIJU   258   8631

246486 ATHIRA SEBASTIAN   259   4329

169351 MERIN TOM   260   2586

227760 ANET SUNNY   261   4940

Roll No. Name of CandidateSl.No. Rank

190011 HELEN JOSEPH K   262   6219

117748 JOYCE JOSE   263   2648

172123 SANDRA FRANCIS   264  20794

182396 ANNA JOY   265   9580

190651 IRENE V JOSE   266   5498

216464 BOBY THOMAS   267   2862

170418 ATHIRA THOMAS   268   1521

155129 SEENA JOSEPH   269  16612

231275 AGUS PHILIP GEORGE   270   2350

162574 JOBINS KURIAN   271   5395

168714 EMIL DAVIS   272   1496

248698 ALEX JOHNY   273    964

199705 ALEN DAVIS   274   8587

145459 JOSEPH JOHNSON   275   2183

182937 JOE TOMY M   276   2865

169537 RICHU MARY GRACE   277   5979

149456 TIYA ROS THOMAS   278   7970

166558 ALAN GEORGE   279   5268

149641 SAJAN SEBASTIAN   280   2829

187799 PABINA PIUS PUTHUR   281   6680

181676 ANNE RIJO MATHEW   282   3020

168340 MERINE SABU ALAPPATT   283  14248

169675 SUBY SABU MATHEW   284   5589

193030 RINI JOSE   285   3196

192444 SANDRA MERIN   286   3420

189836 DONA PRINCE   287  18131

200681 LEWIN RAJU WADAKKAN   288   6161

202994 MARIYA  RENJI   289  11815

188539 JOYAL FRANCIS   290   7274
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Community code : ZR ‐ Syro Malabar Catholic

Roll No. Name of CandidateSl.No. Rank

186597 JESWIN P DAVIS   291   4843

193271 SNEHA K L   292   4831

201548 AGNEL MARIA ROSHAN A   293   3878

183888 SAVIYA MONSON   294   6862

192542 STEVE LENIN   295   2168

170473 ALEENA DAVIS   296   7836

167746 AMITHA MATHEW   297   5930

153380 TANNIAMOL K PARAMBIL   298   4517

161160 RICHI T JOSE   299   3384

184943 CHRISTY JOHNSON   300   4392

184995 ANCY SHILU   301  12552

145953 MERLIN GEORGE   302  12192
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KEAM‐2016

Jubilee Mission Medical College & Research Institute, Bisho Alappat Road, P B No.737, Thrisur

Community code : ZA ‐ Syro Malabar Catholic (RCSC) of Archdiocese, Thrissur (excluding Suffragan Dioceses)

Roll No. Name of CandidateSl.No. Rank

190761 TINCY C T     1   5191

200260 AMALA WILSON     2  16620

192444 SANDRA MERIN     3   3420

189366 VIDHU DAVIS     4   6387

187298 EDWIN ANTONY C     5   4701

201017 BRIGIT SUNNY     6   6462

187020 ANTONY PAUL MANJALY     7   3462

202750 AJANYA THARAKAN     8   1844

202654 SHARON P YOHANNAN     9   7505

189791 ARSHIN NELSON T    10   2891

186717 CLINS DAVIS    11   1509

189939 LAYANA A L    12   7871

191960 RAIMA DAVIS C    13  11618

202690 NAVYA ROSE E J    14   6582

190137 MIDHU DAVIS    15   7844

193090 TOM DAVID K J    16   5220

188486 JASMINE WILLIAMS    17   8170

192415 SUPARNA RAJ ARAKKAL    18   8241

193096 MIYAMOL C MAXY    19  12457

200227 ABEL PAUL LESLIE    20  12452

186623 ASHLEY JOJI    21   8331

190471 FREDIN BABU    22  12176

187802 SHILPA PETER K    23   7616

188583 JISHO JACKSON    24   5665

201538 RAHUL JOE    25   7429

182015 DENNI PAUL    26   2726

191874 AMRUTHA LAZAR C    27  19674

190894 FIJO FRANCIS    28   2480

186857 ALAN ANTONY    29   2916

Roll No. Name of CandidateSl.No. Rank

201138 BEN VARGHESE B NELLANGARA    30   2105

186500 RAINA VARGHESE    31   3052

190091 AIRIN ANNE PAULSON    32   7568

237876 TANIA TEREZ JOY    33   3097

192122 ASHLY M J    34   3811

202438 ANN MARIA ANTONY    35   2534

188612 GREENA PAUL    36   1065

188266 ANGELIN JOHNY T    37   1407

200004 ASHISH JOHN P    38  10011

199272 MARY ANN C I    39   2634

190130 ROBIN BABU    40   1580

186528 GOLDA K JOY    41   1343

188561 ELIZABETH PAUL    42   2068

188161 JOFMI JOHNSON    43   7203

189715 MEGHANA C ANTO    44  16688

187706 CELIA VINCENT    45   1302

193050 NIMA VINCENT    46  21261

188943 ATHUL K VALSAN    47  13822

186664 IRENE JOHNSON    48   2678

199829 TESSMOL JAIMY MECHERRY    49   4400

201378 ALEENA V    50   1860

186213 AMRUTHA ANTONY    51  10218

191138 FRANCO P S    52   2719

201548 AGNEL MARIA ROSHAN A    53   3878

193271 SNEHA K L    54   4831

189692 DISNY K SIMON    55   5139

186597 JESWIN P DAVIS    56   4843

188020 TREESA C JOY    57  13541

187337 SNEHA C VARGHESE    58   3789
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KEAM‐2016

Jubilee Mission Medical College & Research Institute, Bisho Alappat Road, P B No.737, Thrisur

Community code : ZA ‐ Syro Malabar Catholic (RCSC) of Archdiocese, Thrissur (excluding Suffragan Dioceses)

Roll No. Name of CandidateSl.No. Rank

190077 MABY JOHNS    59   3653

187225 ROBIN IMMANUVEL    60   5905

198668 JOSEPH LAZAR KANNATH    61   4943

187179 MIDHUN DARWIN    62  17494

188539 JOYAL FRANCIS    63   7274

189032 CELIA MARY C S    64  14404

200681 LEWIN RAJU WADAKKAN    65   6161

190762 JEEVAN JOSE KALAN    66   1245

188514 ANU PETER    67   8415

188584 RAIJA RAJU    68   5519

187897 RAFY RAJ    69   2543

188990 JENCY GEORGE CHERUVATHOOR    70   1345

187936 JOSEPH KURIYAN    71   5002

199351 JOEL GEORGE JAIN    72   9171

200390 CHEERAN DHANYA MICHAEL    73  20222

198465 CHRISTY JOSEPAUL C    74  20118

190651 IRENE V JOSE    75   5498

181676 ANNE RIJO MATHEW    76   3020

187799 PABINA PIUS PUTHUR    77   6680

193030 RINI JOSE    78   3196

189836 DONA PRINCE    79  18131

200312 JACOB P JOHN    80    746

209591 CAROL MARY SHAJU    81   2377

192542 STEVE LENIN    82   2168

186463 SHILSHA PAUL    83   3728

202994 MARIYA  RENJI    84  11815

200953 SMERA JOSHI    85   5453
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KEAM‐2016

Malankara Orthodox Syrian Church Medical College, Kolenchery, Ernakulam

Community code : MX ‐ Malankara Orthodox Syrian

Roll No. Name of CandidateSl.No. Rank

187524 DIYA BIJU     1   6208

129537 ANGEL T SUSAN PANICKER     2   6396

152627 ELDHO VARGHESE     3   5869

153250 JIMSHA ANN GEORGE     4  13434

172779 NITHIN SUNNY     5   8972

189914 ROHIT MATHEW BINU     6   4187

183673 BASIL JOHN     7   5502

162618 MARIA ROY     8   5322

136692 ASHIKA RACHEL JOHNSON     9   4152

141563 ABEL CHERIAN SAM    10    851

172885 ASHLY K ALIAS    11   3988

168356 AKHILESH THOMAS SUNNY    12   6724

186986 JEEVA ANGEL JOSEPH    13   3602

101984 MILINA ELIZA GEORGE    14   5166

190240 BINIJA J M    15  16867

152052 GEORGE RIKKU ROSHAN    16   4006

102366 NOEL JOHN THOMAS    17  12497

174874 EMY HANNA MONI    18   5543

118559 SANDRA D B    19   6912

141950 SWAPNA MARIAM SAMUEL    20   2239

182012 MIDHUN ROMEO    21   3221

125117 ANSON MATHEW    22   4657

171577 SHIKHA MARTHA ELDHO    23   2112

162296 MANJULA SARAH ZACHARIAH    24   1877

103758 ANUPAMA ANNA JOHN    25   2329

134501 JOHN NELSON    26   5758

160725 ISSAC JERIN MATHEWS    27    861

181647 JEEBA MERIAH VARGHESE    28   1631

174525 ABEL GEORGE    29   3705

Roll No. Name of CandidateSl.No. Rank

227655 ALLEN JACOB JOHN    30    965

155178 BASIL N P    31   1442

126499 BETSY S JOHN    32   4029

182266 ELDHO    33   2097

124624 IRENE THOMAS    34   4314

133457 ANUGRAHA K VAIDYAN    35  10503

172735 ANJANA ANIL    36   4483

188191 MRIDHUL ABRAHAM    37   4354

171512 VIBIN KURIAKOSE    38   1698

206819 ANEESHYA SARA ABRAHAM    39   7567

184591 FRANCIS SCARIA    40   4268

151821 MEKHA ELSA KURIAN    41   2383

138101 NISHA MATHEW    42   6965

123887 SNEHA ANN SAJEEV    43   3044

145425 FREWIN JAMES    44   1145

106907 IRENE MATHEWS    45    991

159728 SILPA ANN KOSHY    46   3718

116995 SONA MARIAM NELSON    47   5548

163825 PRINCE K SAM    48   2582

119163 ADITYA S JOB    49   5039

126625 JYOTHISH JOHNSON    50   1470

154504 ROHITH THOMAS CHERYAN    51  16760

183002 RIYA ANNIE THOMAS    52   5671

226263 MEETHU S THOTTAMMARIYIL    53   5731

136395 ROSHNI ANNA BIJU    54   4684

184037 ANURAG PAUL THOMSON    55   4648

118871 NIMITHA ELIZABETH MATHEW    56   2825

105641 MANNA MARY  THOMAS    57   2015

123072 JOSENA SAJI    58   7774
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KEAM‐2016

Malankara Orthodox Syrian Church Medical College, Kolenchery, Ernakulam

Community code : MX ‐ Malankara Orthodox Syrian

Roll No. Name of CandidateSl.No. Rank

264848 AKHIL CHERIAN    59   3707

129427 RESHMA P REJI    60   7481

124823 AMRUTHA THANKAM BABUJI    61   4863

161081 PRAKASH PHILIP    62  12634

201117 JEETHU P JIMMY    63  11229

192648 ANAGHA CHACKO    64  15284

171368 BASIL GEORGE    65   3891

141219 JUSTIN THOMAS JACOB    66   3161

166586 SACHU SUNNY CHERIAN    67  10574

142326 SANDWANA SAJAN    68   4892

219868 AMAL GEORGE    69   4203

127990 PRETTY PONNACHAN    70   3032

200489 REMMIE JOHN    71   4240

165905 ANS MARY SABU    72   4901

199207 ALAN THAMPI CHERIAN    73   1447

136989 ATHIRA SOMAN    74  20659

261444 AKHILA SUSAN ELIAS    75  16258

221087 SIKHA S JOHNY    76   1566

229876 SHILPA MINI GEORGE    77   2379

234278 ABY ALEX    78   4055

191993 AELTHO C SUNNY    79   3801

171048 ALAN PHILIPS    80  15857

159278 SAURAV JIJO JACOB    81   8261

204320 ANCY SAJO K    82   5747

174022 EBIN VARGHESE    83   4533

182861 SERENA ELIZABETH JOSEPH    84   2158

160498 NEETHU SUSAN THOMAS    85   7347

150742 AHANA MARIYAM ALEX    86   3103

124047 JEFY S GEORGE    87   8494

Roll No. Name of CandidateSl.No. Rank

154556 ASWATHY MATHEWS    88   5061

218143 THEJAS KIRAN BABY    89   2070

182912 SARA JOJU    90   9334

141441 PRATHEESHA RACHEL VARUGHESE    91   7181

163954 ELSA SARA SOMAN    92   5247

151953 IREEN MARIA PHILIP    93   4199

184490 SNEHA SUSAN RAJA    94  14282

173999 SUSAN K ABY    95  12369

138644 ANN MARIAM ABRAHAM    96   1260

145979 NITHIN K MAMMEN    97    671

200113 RYAN BABU    98   6322

137948 NIDHYA BENNY    99  15904

173679 NIMMY ANNA PETER   100   8693

168907 ALGA KURIAKOSE   101  11166

172142 ROHIT MAMMEN JOHN   102    823

247152 ABU JACOB   103   3226

110879 GEORGE K NINAN   104   2538

161521 JESLIN MARIAM VARGHESE   105   5414

162539 RIYA MATHEW   106   7410

136360 DIVYA SARA BENCY   107   7461

172828 SARAH PAUL   108   1361

116694 KEVIN JOHN CHERIAN   109   1036

138741 JEFFIN JOHNSON   110  15982

121814 ANCY C PILLAI   111  15901
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KEAM‐2016

Pushpagiri Institute of Medical Science & Research Centre, Thiruvalla

Community code : ZM ‐ Syro Malankara Catholic

Roll No. Name of CandidateSl.No. Rank

137136 SUBY MARY SABU     1  18630

162301 VARSHA MERIN BABU     2  13242

122405 JUBIN CHACKO     3   9993

101995 AGNES MARIAM JACOB     4   6534

136179 AMMU ELSA ROY     5   5412

162252 JOEL J JAMES     6   7608

108619 GEETHU S L     7  11376

137758 AMAL JOHN SAM     8   3409

160854 ANJU THOMAS     9   7590

160161 ANNU CHACKO    10  16832

110456 RIYA MARY CHACKO    11   3079

243320 ANN MARIYA SHAJI    12  11277

154507 SRUTHI TREASA GEORGE    13  18103

138370 BILI P JOHN    14  14825

151695 TRESSA AJU    15  12076

145902 JERIN C JIJI    16   5962

137682 CHRISTEENA VARUGHESE    17   5897

137766 STEFFY ABRAHAM    18   8592

137911 TONY SAM JAMES    19   9114

161846 ANSU LIZA THOMAS    20  13569

142476 OLIVIA SARA THOMAS    21  16815

142595 KEVIN GEO THOMAS    22  12086

120773 RACHEL PAUL    23   4054

100414 DAVID SAM KOLATH    24   4965

120827 MEGHA MARIAM VARGHESE    25  13994

153740 KAAJAL ANNA VARGHESE    26  10576

153593 MICHELLE MARY ABRAHAM    27   3745

137574 JITHU JOHN    28   5569

169688 SHARON SAJI MARIAM    29   6212

Roll No. Name of CandidateSl.No. Rank

160052 PRIYA RAJU    30   2853

168804 RESHMA REJI    31   4879

169594 JONES PIUS KURIAKOSE    32   1606

120853 ALBIN S PATHALIL    33   4412

152341 RINKU T GEORGE VARGHESE    34   1191

102693 ANUPA SARA ROYEE    35   6220

137801 DIYA ANN VARGHESE    36   2274

102248 ANN MARIA THOMAS    37   9424

266069 TWINKLE THANKAMMA THOMAS    38   3828

246334 JULIE VARKEY    39   5462

247484 JUBY VARKEY    40  15148

106122 FEBI ELZA JOSEPH    41   5342

225628 MANEESHA C M    42   4139

132874 JOMIN JOSE    43   9241

136656 NEHA SARA JOHN    44   4409

169281 ROSNA VARUGHESE    45   4582

215710 SNEHA JOJI    46  19205

153765 PRINCY EAPEN    47  12503

152604 RESHMI KADAMALA SAMUEL    48   4431

159194 CHRISTY ROY    49  16322

104817 CHRISTY ABRAHAM BIKASH    50   9952

134636 MERIN BABU    51  12432

138285 AJOMON C J    52  18218

133594 ELINA R THANKACHAN    53  12258

136594 AMAL MATHEW JOSE    54   3024

119335 JEETHU JOHN VATTAPPARA    55   3479

102301 AMITA V N    56  11126
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KEAM‐2016

Pushpagiri College of Dental Science, Thiruvalla

Community code : ZD ‐ Syro Malankara Catholic

Roll No. Name of CandidateSl.No. Rank

137136 SUBY MARY SABU     1  18630

110623 JOONU G SAJU     2  12897

133594 ELINA R THANKACHAN     3  12258

162301 VARSHA MERIN BABU     4  13242

153765 PRINCY EAPEN     5  12503

152604 RESHMI KADAMALA SAMUEL     6   4431

159194 CHRISTY ROY     7  16322

108619 GEETHU S L     8  11376

161846 ANSU LIZA THOMAS     9  13569

137682 CHRISTEENA VARUGHESE    10   5897

151695 TRESSA AJU    11  12076

154507 SRUTHI TREASA GEORGE    12  18103

104817 CHRISTY ABRAHAM BIKASH    13   9952

160161 ANNU CHACKO    14  16832

160854 ANJU THOMAS    15   7590

138370 BILI P JOHN    16  14825

120827 MEGHA MARIAM VARGHESE    17  13994

169281 ROSNA VARUGHESE    18   4582

215710 SNEHA JOJI    19  19205

243320 ANN MARIYA SHAJI    20  11277

153740 KAAJAL ANNA VARGHESE    21  10576

266069 TWINKLE THANKAMMA THOMAS    22   3828
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